Richmond: 10 May 2020

R1 Ladbrokes Maiden
) Maiden 330m
16:41 | 16:41 10 May 2020
NAME

=
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(= RSN
(STANY

Dare To Zlatan
Black Calais
Remember Pete
Starburst Emily
Mum's Parking
Bottle Crew
Barcia Rose
Mamba Two Four
Flighty Lass

Penny's Choice

TRAINER

Danielle Swain
Brett Berrier
Andrew Bell
Michael Lee
Mark Knowles
Adam Smith
Shirley Davidson
Andrew Bell
George Poulton

Allan King

Kevin Waters Towing Stakes

R3 5th Grade 400m
1717 ] 17:17 10 May 2020
NAME

IH
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o] o O ~ O

= RSN
((STANY

Karaoke Party
Big Paul Ballows
Meat Pie Hero
Madison Envy
Uncle Benny
Three Six Suited
Lochinvar Ryder
Red Tiger Lady
Princess Pricey

Hatari Storm

TRAINER

Andrew Bell
Richard Polidano
Peter Rodgers
Sam Simonetta
Pauline Moran
David Mason
Anne Kada
Kerry Drynan
John Chapman

Andrew Bell

LAST 4

3552

2757

4664

5527

6655

62

7445

45

LAST 4

6374

3576

2562

7368

6352

5315

5457

613

7616

7786

BEST T/D

18.96

19.22

19.65

19.23

18.95

19.28

BEST T/D

23.14

23.35

23.01

23.11

23.07

22.58

22.93

23.7

23.35

For full racing history's or to run a dog by dog comparison go to www.thedogs.com.au

16:57

NAME

Rapid Thunder
Despicable Pete
Emerald Beyond
Blazing Penske
Grumpy Vixen
Pure Charisma
Red Fernando

Desert Heat

.IH

o] o [0l ~ ERg b

A\ ]
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Manderley

Willy Wolfenden
Good Odds Crissy
All Night Fever
Bit Mexican
Diesel Herrera
Black Twister
Maximum Jenny
Three Squares

Hello Dream

\

TDOGS

R2 Castlewood Kitchens Maiden
Maiden 535m
16:57 10 May 2020

TRAINER

Jason Sparks
Raymond Smith
Adam Wade
Tomas Rees
Frank Sanotti
Paul Betar
Victor Ellul

Robyn Hatton

R4 Steeline Riverstone Stakes
) 5th Grade 400m
17:34 | 17:34 10 May 2020
NAME

TRAINER

George Borg
Scott Morgan
Andrew Bell
Paul Ballantine
John Ashe
Andrew Bell

Mark Gatt

Bradley Van Deinsen

Bradley Barnes

Andrew Bell

.com.gau

LAST4 BESTT/D

48

5563

7836

6634

77

2466

5722

6363

31.79

32.57

31.49

31.28

LAST4 BESTT/D

2153

6816

1342

5264

6252

6582

7121

3264

5447

6375

22.86
22.96
22.83
2291
23.46

22.92

22.93

22.92

23.12
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Richmond: 10 May 2020

R5 5th Grade 400m
17:52 | 17:52 10 May 2020

NAME

Venom Cartel

-
- /-= Bondurant

3 Crazy Old Goat

n Cedar Bambi

5 Woman In Black
E Nero Prince
Give Us Ebony

Wild Wally

,/93 Bucks Venture
7N .
.]0] Polly's Wilma

R7 4th/5th Grade 330m
18:33 | 18:33 10 May 2020

NAME

Zen Mistress

L]
i

Winlock Willow
Blue Somebody
Peek's Angel

Big Tommy Nitro
Akali

Double One Mae
Eve On Fire

Shark Style

oo [ [0 ~ B

1

Front Runner

A\ ]
=7

Bess Electrical Stakes
R9 Non Graded 717m
1918 | 19:18 10 May 2020

NAME

Euro Bro

w/-= Look Fancy Nancy
—

3 Vacant Box

n Manny Mac
5 Defy

Vacant Box

Always Juan

Yankee's Ethics

greyhoundproductsdirect.com.au Stks

TRAINER

Bradley Van Deinsen

John Chapman
Andrew Weise
Michael Smith
Adam Wade
Pauline Moran
Andrew Bell
Paul Ballantine
David Mason

Brett Easton

Ladbrokes Cash In Stakes

TRAINER

Caroline Hughes
Ashley Marshall
Robert Blakely
Darren Sultana
Michael Lee

Leo Vanderburg
Phillip Cini

Ricky Brewer

Greg Prior

Patricia Sidebottom

TRAINER

Aaron Williams

David Smith

Aaron Williams

Glen Goodwin

George Borg

David Smith

LAST 4

1123

2757

6365

2776

3458

4265

7451

3557

5455

4785

LAST 4

8383

4244

1113

2672

3178

3252

6222

1511

3742

7517

LAST 4

4136

3111

7557

4434

4623

3848

BEST T/D

22.61

22.88

23.5

23.37

22.92

22.86

23.01

22.88

229

BEST T/D

18.78

19.18

18.79

19.0

18.9

18.64

18.55

19.18

18.99

18.88

BEST T/D

42.24

42.2

42.46

For full racing history's or to run a dog by dog comparison go to www.thedogs.com.au

18:12

NAME

n Vivarchi

—
L -
- /-= Lanmore Babe

3 sniffy
Bad Boy Goodesy

5 Magic Awaits

E Gitcha Quick
Warden Ann
E Castle Ruins

,/93 United Stand

19:00

NAME

Doonside Gangsta
:2.: Tonnes Of Zip

3 Mauritian Koukla

Tilted Towers

5 ombreRose

E Esther's Angel

R10

19:43

NAME

Canya Lilly
Strawberry Swirl
Been Around
Savoy Brown
Vacant Box
Zipper It Mate

Benji Buttons

~ o [~ O3 b

Mercy Rains

R6 Bernipave Stakes
4th/5th Grade 535m
18:12 10 May 2020

TRAINER

Mark Bell
Pauline Moran
Leo Vanderburg
James Vassallo
Anthony Messina
Robyn Hatton
Sam Simonetta
Lewis Galea

Ashley Marshall

RS Sth Windsor Butchery Stakes
Free For All 330m
18:58 10 May 2020

TRAINER

Lewis Galea
Andrew Bell
Brian Sanotti
John Chapman
Glen Mckinley
Sam Sultana
Aaron Williams

Glen Mckinley

Tsr Access Services Stakes
Free For All 400m
19:43 10 May 2020

TRAINER

Andrew Bell

Alan Proctor

Rodney Metselaar

John Chapman

Peter Lagogiane
Luke Azzopardi

Sam Simonetta

\

TDOGS

.com.au
LAST4 BESTT/D
5377 30.98
2111 30.69
2321 30.75
8636 31.18
4242 30.8
5756
3145 30.65
1325
7664 31.0
LAST4  BESTT/D
4131 18.69
5345 18.74
3335 18.96
7535 18.77
8157 19.71
2121 18.82
5641 18.99
5565 19.27
LAST4 BESTT/D
6243 22.76
1877 22.76
7135 22.62
6463 22.77
1111 22.49
2264 22.5
3277 22.68
Page 2 of 3



Richmond: 10 May 2020 THEDOG}\

.com.gau

Ladbrokes Cash Out Stakes
R11 5th Grade 330m

20:06 | 50.06 10 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BEST T/D

My Big Earner Shirley Davidson 8882  19.15
——
=Z-= Good Odds Armani Andrew Bell 2313 1876
E—

3 All This Mayhem Glen Goodwin 5235
n Vicki's Queen Peter Lagogiane 61 18.5

5 Explosive Cherry Robert Blakely 4832
E Zambora Bella Shirley Davidson 2365  19.09
Cool Fergus Ricky Brewer 3861 19.12
E She's A Runner Paul Ballantine 3557  18.97
2
,/9; Grand Scorpion Frank Sanotti 7234 19.01
o~ 4
'
.]0] Tilly's Vision Barry Harmey 6775 19.73

For full racing history's or to run a dog by dog comparison go to www.thedogs.com.au Page 3 of 3



